
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
62 
19 

133 
22 
65 
85 
55 
51 
38 
85 
71 
44 

146 
512 
47 

Name 
Renan Fui 

Leo Marques 

Wellington Bernardes 

Lucas Mendes 

Diogo Soares 

Júnior Montrazio 

Fabinho da Hornet 

Arilton Piloto do zero 

Andre Rizzato 

Júnior Montrazio 

Jonathas Bruno 

Erick Adib 

Guilherme Baron 

Ricardo de Camargo 

Eduardo Camilo 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 

W2V MotorSport 

W2V Motorsport 

Team Racing 22 

Team Racing 22 

Team Racing 22 

W2V MotorSport 

Team Brasil 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

Team Racing 22 

Team Brasil 

Team Racing 22 

RACER X 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

PRO 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

PRO 

300cc 

300cc 

LIGHT 

300cc 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:52.655 

1:53.069 

1:56.454 

1:57.253 

1:58.063 

1:58.473 

1:58.829 

1:58.949 

1:58.984 

1:59.232 

2:00.278 

2:03.547 

2:03.876 

2:08.569 

2:08.918 

Diff 

0.414 

3.799 

4.598 

5.408 

5.818 

6.174 

6.294 

6.329 

6.577 

7.623 

10.892 

11.221 

15.914 

16.263 

Gap 

0.414 

3.385 

0.799 

0.810 

0.410 

0.356 

0.120 

0.035 

0.248 

1.046 

3.269 

0.329 

4.693 

0.349 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

1o Treino Livre - 400cc 

1o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
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3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Suhai 400 Cup 

CONSOLIDADO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


